
WHERE  WHERE  fun MAKESMAKES

DIFFERENCEDIFFERENCE
2023 schedule

single game tickets on sale in April
email tickets@growlersbaseball.com

May/JuneMay/June
Sun      mon tue wed      thu      fri      sat      

julyjuly

AugustAugust

Sun      

Sun      

mon

mon

tue

tue

wed      

wed      

thu      

thu      

fri      

fri      

sat      

sat      

1

5

8

1211

4

6

10

3

5

9

2

8

3

7

1 1

2

6

9

13

10

14

11

15

12

16

13

17

14

18

15

19

22212019181716

30

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

BC

TVC

ken

kenKEN

TVC

rfd

BC

TVC

kmo

bc

BC

KEN

KMO kmo

KEN

TVC

ken bc bc RFD RFD RFD wir

tvckmokmowir

ken

TVC rfd rfd ken

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM6:35 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

11:05 am

6:35 PM

7:05 PM 7:05 PM

1:35 PM

5:05 PM

1:35 PM 6:35 PM 11:05 PM 6:35 PM 11:05/6:35 PM 6:35 PM 6:35 PM

6:35 PM7:05 PM7:05 PM1:35 PM

1:35 PM

1:35 PM 6:35 PM 6:35 PM

Northwoods League Playoffs

NWL Great Lakes Division 
KZO - Kalamazoo Growlers
BC - Battle Creek battle jacks
KEN - Kenosha Kingfish
KMO - Kokomo Jackrabbits
RFD - Rockford Rivets
TVC - traverse City Pit Spitters

WIR - Wisconsin  Rapids rafters
Wau - Wausau Woodchucks
FDL - Fond  Du Lac Dock Spiders
GB - Green Bay Rockers
MAD - Madison mallards
LAK - Lakeshore Chinooks

Home away Gates open 60 minutes 
prior to game time

Homer Stryker Field | 269.492.9966 | growlersbaseball.com
251 Mills street Kalamazoo, MI 49048

Kalamazoo Growlers Baseball

Our best 5 games. 
All-Inclusive Food.
Events year round.

31
BC

6:35 PM

All-Star Break

off

4
kmo
6:35 PM

7
rfd

6:35 PM

18
lak
6:35 PM

19
lak
6:35 PM

6:35 PM

off
Thank you to our founding partners

All game times are in respective time 
zones | dates/times subect to change

30 31 129 2 3

10987654

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

24232221201918

25 26 27 28 29

ken BC BCken KMO KMO

BCLAKLAKtvcTVCRFDRFD

bc KEN KEN WIR WIR MAD

RFDTVCTVCtvcKMOkMOMAD

RFD MAD MAD KMO KMO

6:35 PM 11:05 AM 11:05 AM1:35 pm 6:35 PM 6:35 PM

6:35 PM6:35 PM6:35 PM11:05 AM10:05 AM1:35 PM

1:35 PM 6:35 PM 6:35 PM 6:35 PM 6:35 PM 6:05 PM

6:35 PM6:35 PM12:05/6:35 PM6:35 PM6:35 PM6:35 PM12:35 pm

4:05 PM 6:35 PM 6:35 PM 7:05 PM 7:05 PM

30
BC

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

off


