## WHERE MAKES DIFFERENCE

# DEFEND FOR 10 KALAMAZOO GROWLERS CLIMAXSOLAR 2023

#### **NWL GREAT LAKES DIVISION**

KZO - KALAMAZOO GROWLERS BC - BATTLE CREEK BATTLE JACKS

KEN – KENOSHA KINGFISH

KMO – KOKOMO JACKRABBITS

RFD - ROCKFORD RIVETS

TVC - TRAVERSE CITY PIT SPITTERS

WIR - WISCONSIN RAPIDS RAFTERS

WAU - WAUSAU WOODCHUCKS FDL - FOND DU LAC DOCK SPIDERS

GB - GREEN BAY ROCKERS

MAD - MADISON MALLARDS

LAK - LAKESHORE CHINOOKS

SINGLE GAME TICKETS ON SALE IN APRIL EMAIL TICKETS@GROWLERSBASEBALL.COM



OUR BEST 5 GAMES.
ALL-INCLUSIVE FOOD.
EVENTS YEAR ROUND.



#### THANK YOU TO OUR FOUNDING PARTNERS











### 2023 SCHEDULE

H

HOME

**AWAY** 

GATES OPEN 60 MINUTES PRIOR TO GAME TIME

MAY/JUNE								
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
	29	30	31	1	2	3		
	<b>KEN</b>	<b>KEN</b>	BC	BC	<b>KMO</b>	<b>KMO</b>		
	1:35 PM	6:35 PM	11:05 AM	11:05 AM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
RFD	<b>RFD</b>	<b>TVC</b>	<b>TVC</b>	LAK	LAK	BC		
1:35 PM	10:05 AM	7:05 PM	11:05 AM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM		
11	12	13	OFF	15	16	17		
BC	KEN	KEN		<b>WIR</b>	<b>WIR</b>	<b>MAD</b>		
1:35 PM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM		6:35 PM	6:35 PM	6:05 PM		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
MAD	<b>KMO</b>	<b>KMU</b>	TVC	TVC	TVC	<b>RFD</b>		
12:35 PM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM	12:05/6:35 PM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM		
25	26	27	28	29	30			
<b>RFD</b>	MAD	MAD	<b>KMO</b>	<b>KMO</b>	BC			
4:05 PM	6:35 PM	6:35 PM	7:05 PM	7:05 PM	6:35 PM			

			JULY			
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
ALL GAME TIMES ARE IN RESPECTIVE TIME Zones   dates/times subect to change						
2 <b>KEN</b> 1:35 PM	3 <b>KEN</b> 6:35 PM	4 <b>KMU</b> 6:35 PM	5 <b>KMU</b> 6:35 PM	6 RFD 6:35 PM	7 <b>RFD</b> 6:35 PM	8 <b>KEN</b> 6:35 PM
9 <b>KEN</b> 1:35 PM	10 BC 6:35 PM	11 BC 11:05 PM	12 <b>RFD</b> 6:35 PM	13 <b>RFD</b> 11:05/6:35 PM	14 <b>RFD</b> 6:35 PM	15 WIR 6:35 PM
16 WIR 1:35 PM	OFF	18 <b>LAK</b> 6:35 PM	19 <b>LAK</b> 6:35 PM	20 <b>KMO</b> 7:05 PM	21 <b>KMO</b> 7:05 PM	22 TVC 6:35 PM
23 <b>TVC</b> 1:35 PM	24 ALL-	25 STAR BE	26 REAK	27 RF II 6:35 PM	28 <b>RFII</b> 6:35 PM	29 <b>KEN</b> 6:35 PM
30 KEN 1:35 PM	31 BC 6:35 PM					

AUGUST								
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
		OFF	2 BC 11:05 AM	<sup>3</sup> <b>TVC</b> 7:05 PM	<sup>4</sup> <b>TVC</b> 7:05 PM	<sup>5</sup> <b>TVC</b> 7:05 PM		
<sup>6</sup> <b>TVC</b> 5:05 PM	7 <b>KMO</b> 7:05 PM	8 <b>KMO</b> 7:05 PM	9 <b>BC</b> 6:35 PM	10 BC 6:35 PM	11 KEN 6:35 PM	12 KEN 6:35 PM		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		

KALAMAZOD GROWLERS BASEBALL

HOMER STRYKER FIELD | 269.492.9966 | GROWLERSBASEBALL.COM 251 MILLS STREET KALAMAZOO, MI 49048